Friday, June 1
Saturday, June 2
Sunday, June 3

Monday, June 4
Tues., June 5 —

Fri., June 8
Sat. June 9 -

Sun. June 10
Mon. June 11 -

Fri. Jun 15
Sat. June 16 -

Sun. June 17
Mon. June 18 -

Morning, Thurs. June 21
Noon, Thurs. June 21 —

Mon. June 25

Tues. June 26 -

Sat. June 30
Sun. July 1
Mon. July 2

Academic Calendar BSP 2018

Depart for London
Arrival day/Program orientation/Neighborhood tours
First class/ London Alive* / Welcome Reception

*Will continue throughout the month on Wednesdays
London Alive
Academic days

Weekend Explore (Non-academic days)

Academic Days

Weekend Explore (Non-academic days)

Academic days

Mini Break (Non-academic days)

*Mini break begins at Noon on Thursday and students
should check back into London residence hall by 9 pm on

Monday.
Academic days

Final Exam
Depart for U.S. from London/Check out of dorm by 10 am



